
REAL ESTATE ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
2005-2006 

Dennis Beene 
Vice President 
STERLING PROPERTIES 
1018 S. Van Buren  
Amarillo, TX 79101 
373-1076    673-9025 cell 
Fax: 373-4455 
dbeene@sterlingcompanies.com
 
Larry Brown 
Owner/Broker 
LARRY BROWN REALTORS 
6110 W. 34th

Amarillo, TX 79106 
358-7421    680-1369 cell 
Fax: 355-9956 
lbri@amaonline.com
 
Shan Clapp 
Independent Appraiser/Owner 
CLAPP APPRAISAL SERVICES 
P.O. Box 19176 
Amarillo, TX 79114 
358-4123 
Fax: 352-7866 
clap@wtxcoxmail.com
 
Lisa Harris 
Salesperson 
KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY 
3440 Bell, Ste 100 
Amarillo, TX 79109 
359-4000   433-2783 cell 
Fax: 359-6411 
harris.lisa@att.net
 
Deana Houlette 
Broker/Owner 
HOULETTE REAL ESTATE 
609 E. First 
Dumas, TX 79029 
935-2863 cell: 922-6863 
Fax: 935-7021 
dhoulette@houletterealestate.com
 
 

Joe Latham 
Licensed Inspector 
Joe Latham, Inc. 
11740 Jim Dr. 
Amarillo, TX 79124 
680-2344 
Fax: 352-4276 
lathams@amaonline.com
 
Linda Littlejohn 
Resident VP-Amarillo Mgr 
CHICAGO TITLE 
4211 I-40 West, Ste 100 
Amarillo, TX 79106 
358-0893   679-1844 cell 
Fax: 358-3129 
littlejohnl@ctt.com
 
Denise Price 
Executive Vice President  
AMARILLO ASSN OF REALTORS 
5601 Enterprise Circle 
Amarillo, TX 79106 
358-7736 
Fax: 358-4140 
dprice@gte.net
 
Becky Swanson 
COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS 
5200 W. 34th Ste 3 
Amarillo, TX 79121 
677-7026 cell 
Fax: 353-4343 
becky_swanson@countrywide.com
 
 
Ken Thompson 
Broker/Owner 
Ken Thompson GMAC  
3617 S. Georgia 
Amarillo, TX 79109 
354-8334 
Fax: 351-2740; cell: 679-5444 
ken@nts-online.net
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Jill Thurston 
Salesperson 
CONNIE STARK REALTORS 
7513 SW 45TH, Ste 103 
Amarillo, TX 79119 
355-7236 cell: 236-1095 
Fax: 355-4030 
jillthurston@cox.net
 
Missy Villarreal 
Assistant Vice President 
CitiBank Texas 
5100 S. Coulter 
Amarillo, TX 79119 
358-3329 
Fax: 352-7118 
Miss.villarreal@citigroup.com
 
 
EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS: 
 
Dr. Steven Jones 
President 
 
Dr. Paul Matney 
Vice President  & Dean of Instruction 
 
Renee Vincent 
Executive Director, Moore County  
934-7221 
 
Daniel Esquivel 
Executive Director, Hereford  
457-4401 
 
Kim Davis 
Director, Continuing Education 
371-2912 
 
Janice Joyner 
Advisor, Business Division 
371-5451 
 
 
 

 
Jason  Norman 
Director, Assessment Services 
371-5456 
 
Bob Sloger 
Chair, Business Division 
Interim Director, e-Learning Center 
371-5214 
 
Beverly Vinson 
Instructional Coordinator 
Real Estate Program 
P.O. Box 447 
Amarillo, TX 79178 
371-5262 
433-3202 cell 
Fax: 371-5210 
vinson-ba@actx.edu
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